

IN THE COURT OF SESSIONS JUDGE, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR AT BALURGHAT.

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee (JO Code WB01275)

Sessions Case No.241 of 2023

Reg. No.04 of 2023

CNR No.WBDD01-002510-2023

Order No.04

Dt.05-12-2023

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Received NER report from the SI of Tapan P.S against the accused Achinta Barman and the same is perused and considered.

Issue reminder E.R of W/A against the accused Achinta Barman.

Fix 20-01-2024 for appearance and ER of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Sessions Judge

*Sessions Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*