

In the Court of the Sessions Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Sessions case No. 241 of 2023 Com. Reg. : 241/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-002510-2023

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee

J.O. Code : WB01275

Order No. 06 dated 06-03-2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. P.P. has filed attendance.

E.R. of W/A has not been received as yet.

Issue W.P/A.

To **19-04-2024** for ER of W.P/A.

D/C by me

Sessions Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur

Sessions Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur